844726

(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

× 00789,00524,00671

1





04/14/21--01010--033 **43.75



AUG 0 5 2021 A RAAISE ,

AUG 1 - 202. ARAM

COVER LETTER 1

•

.

· · ·	(注)[]	
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: <u>Smarte Carte, Inc.</u> Name of Corporation	2021 EUG -2	_PM 1:10
Name of Corporation DOCUMENT NUMBER: 844726	r •	 <u>-</u>
The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Greg Schultz Name of Contact Person		
Smante Carte, Inc. Firm/Company		
4455 White Bear Portug		
St Pad MN 55110 City/State and Zip Code		
Schultzge Smartecarte. Com E-mail address: (10 be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		

Greg Schuttz Name of Contact Person

at (<u>651</u>) <u>653–3008</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$35 Filing Fee

. . . .

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status (presionily Scint)

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 11, 2021

GREG SCHULTZ SMARTE CARTE INC. 4455 WHITE BEAR PARKWAY ST. PAUL, MN 55110

SUBJECT: SMARTE CARTE, INC. Ref. Number: 844726

We have received your document for SMARTE CARTE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The affidavit amending officers can only be filed during the corporation's first year of qualification. I have enclosed a foreign (out of state) corporation amendment form that you may use to change the officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6823.

Annette Ramsey OPS

Letter Number: 321A00012942

۰., PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR or stervee is gradit

AU	THORIZATION TO TH	CANSACT BU	JSINESS IN FLORIDA		
	(Pursuant	to s. 607.1504	, F.S.)	20	う
				12.5. 1	1
		ECTION I	CTTT N	5	5
	(1-3 31081	BE COMPL	ETED)		, Li
	Q41	1771		5	the O
—	O(Document number	er of corporatio	on (if known)	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	6
	(D OL	0
1	Smarte Ca	avte.	Inc.		, ~
(Name e	of corporation as it appear	s on the record	ls of the Department of St	ate) ·	
2 Minne ma	ta	3	11/20/74	- †	
(Incorporated un	der laws of)	* ·	(Date authorized to do	business in Florid	a)
		ECTION II	OF DEP ON A MOUNT		
(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY	THE APPLI	CABLE UHANGEN)		
4. If the amendment changes the name of	of the corporation, when w	as the change	effected under the laws o	f its jurisdiction of	
incorporation?	-			-	
5.					
5. (Name of corporation after the amena not contained in new name of the cor	dment, adding suffix "corp poration)	poration," "con	npany," or "incorporated,	" or appropriate ab	breviation, if
	,,				
(If new name is unavailable in Florida	v enter alternate corporate	name adopted	for the purpose of transa	cting business in I	·lorida)
in new name is unavaluate in Fioria	<u>ener aternate en porate</u>		<u> </u>		
6. If the amendment changes the po	eriod of duration, indicate	new period of	duration.		
-					
	(N	ew duration)			
	ب بو ب	1.1	. S		
7. If the amendment changes the ju	risdiction of incorporation	n, indicate new	i jurisaicuon.		

(New jurisdiction)

8. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

Name of New Registered Agent

. . .

(Florida street address)

<u>New Registered Office Address:</u> (City)

_. Florida__ (Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

• • • •

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

, ,

. .

Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	i	Type of Action
CEO/	Drew Niemeyer	4455 Whit	· Ber Port	Add
Vinector		St. Paul MI	V 55110	CRemove
CFO/	Scott Worren	į •		— Kdd
Virection				CRemove
GC	Given Schultz	tr	" (Add
Director			<u> </u>	
	Jomes Meyer,			🗖 Add
	Jomes Meyer, Edward Rudis, Author Spring			Remove
				Remove
 Attached is a of the applicat under the law 	certificate or document of similar import, evi tion to the Department of State, by the Secretar s of which it is incorporated.	idencing the amendmen ry of State or other offic	nt, authenticated no ial having custody c	t more than 90 days prior to delivery of corporate records in the jurisdiction
	Out	$\overline{\mathbb{C}}$	·	
\sim		or, president or other of urt appointed fiduciary.	by that fiduciary)	18 01
لى	reg Schultz (Typed or printed name of person signing)		(Title of pers	son signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00